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1 Aditi Chatterjee aditichatterjee.aspv@gokhalecollegekolkata.edu.in noc23-
hs90

Consumer Psychology +91 94325
83350

Kolkata faculty masters Business
Administration

None Jul-Dec
2023

2 Amisha Karmakar amisha.karmakar08@gmail.com noc23-
ma69

Calculus For
Economics,Commerce
And Management

22/BSCH/0152 +91 90070
09925

Kolkata student pre_university arts_humanities Economics 2 Jul-Dec
2023

3 Anannya Sinha anannyasinha788@gmail.com noc23-
bt54

Conservation
Geography

22/BSCH/0161 +91 97753
88933

Kolkata student high_school arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

4 Anannya Sinha anannyasinha788@gmail.com noc23-
cs92

Artificial Intelligence
: Search Methods For
Problem Solving

22/BSCH/0161 +91 97753
88933

Kolkata student high_school arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

5 Anannya Sinha anannyasinha788@gmail.com noc23-
de20

Design, Technology
And Innovation

22/BSCH/0161 +91 97753
88933

Kolkata student high_school arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

6 Anannya Sinha anannyasinha788@gmail.com noc23-
mg106

Marketing Research
And Analysis

22/BSCH/0161 +91 97753
88933

Kolkata student high_school arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

7 Ankita Ghosh ankita.october23@gmail.com noc23-
ce64

Remote Sensing And
GIS

22/BSCH/0157 +91 98303
31096

Howrah student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

8 Ankita Ghosh ankita.october23@gmail.com noc23-
hs146

Body Language: Key
To Professional
Success

22/BSCH/0157 +91 98303
31096

Howrah student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

9 Anwesha Das aparna.anwesha@gmail.com noc23-
ph46

Scientific Computing
Using Python

+91 70448
37343

Howrah student bachelor3yr science Physics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

10 Baishali Jana baishalijana225@gmail.com noc23-
ec02

Economics Of
Banking And Finance
Markets

20/BSCH/0222 +91 62914
58406

Budge
Budge - I

student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Economics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

11 Baishali Jana baishalijana225@gmail.com noc23-
mg101

Management
Accounting

20/BSCH/0222 +91 62914
58406

Budge
Budge - I

student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Economics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

12 Baishali Jana baishalijana225@gmail.com noc23-
mg111

Quantitative
Investment
Management

20/BSCH/0222 +91 62914
58406

Budge
Budge - I

student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Economics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

13 Baishali Jana baishalijana225@gmail.com noc23-
mg80

Financial Accounting 20/BSCH/0222 +91 62914
58406

Budge
Budge - I

student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Economics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

14 Sneha Biswas biswassneha32@gmail.com noc23-
mg123

Working In
Contemporary Teams

20/BAH/0303 +91 70442
79255

Chinsurah -
Magra

student pre_university arts_humanities Political
Science

3 Jul-Dec
2023

15 Sreeja Chattoraj chattorajsreeja@gmail.com noc23-
ag15

Natural Resources
Management

22/BSCH/0059 +91 82409
11639

North 24
Parganas

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

16 Sharadiya
Chowdhury

clashwarrior588@gmail.com noc23-
ce64

Remote Sensing And
GIS

22/BSCH/0061 +91 90738
39689

North 24
Paraganas

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023
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17 DIVYANKA
SINGH

divyankasingh7570@gmail.com noc23-
ec02

Economics Of
Banking And Finance
Markets

22/BSCH/0156 +91 80179
36205

Bally
Jagachha

student high_school science B.Sc.
Medical/Life
Sciences

1 Jul-Dec
2023

18 Gahona Chowdhury gahonachowdhury@gmail.com noc23-
hs116

Developing Soft
Skills And Personality

22/BSCH/0040 +91 62891
30241

South 24
Parganas

student high_school arts_humanities Economics 1 Jul-Dec
2023

19 Gahona Chowdhury gahonachowdhury@gmail.com noc23-
hs134

Introduction To
Market Structures

22/BSCH/0040 +91 62891
30241

South 24
Parganas

student high_school arts_humanities Economics 1 Jul-Dec
2023

20 Datri Ganguly gangulydatri@gmail.com noc23-
ec02

Economics Of
Banking And Finance
Markets

22/BSCH/0163 +91 98310
38071

Kolkata student pre_university arts_humanities Economics 1 Jul-Dec
2023

21 Kamakshi Giri kamakshigiri20@gmail.com noc23-
mg125

Yoga And Positive
Psychology For
Managing Career And
Life

21/BAH/0228 +91 98365
55516

Bediadanga student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Education 2 Jul-Dec
2023

22 Aarzoo Khanam khanamaarzoo54@gmail.com noc23-
ce105

Plate Tectonics 21/BSCH/0204 +91 95231
86839

Kolkata student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 2 Jul-Dec
2023

23 krispy Mirdha krispymirdha22@gmail.com noc23-
mg110

Product And Brand
Management

21/BSCV/0211 +91 73278
81060

Rajarhat student bachelor3yr others Others 2 Jul-Dec
2023

24 Mohona Dutta mohona.2304@gmail.com noc23-
ar15

Introduction To Urban
Planning

22/BSCH/0088 +91 89105
30718

Chinsurah -
Magra

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

25 RITUL LUGUN ritullugun11@gmail.com noc23-
hs121

Introduction To
Advanced Cognitive
Processes

20/BSCH/0042 +91 76024
07272

Alipurduar student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Psychology -1 Jul-Dec
2023

26 RITUL LUGUN ritullugun11@gmail.com noc23-
hs129

The Psychology Of
Language

20/BSCH/0042 +91 76024
07272

Alipurduar student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Psychology -1 Jul-Dec
2023

27 RITUL LUGUN ritullugun11@gmail.com noc23-
hs138

Stress Management 20/BSCH/0042 +91 76024
07272

Alipurduar student bachelor3yr arts_humanities Psychology -1 Jul-Dec
2023

28 SREEJITA ROY roysreejita248@gmail.com noc23-
ma55

Measure And
Integration

20/BSCH/0205 +91 62918
92973

Kolkata student pre_university science Mathematics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

29 SREEJITA ROY roysreejita248@gmail.com noc23-
ma68

Measure Theory 20/BSCH/0205 +91 62918
92973

Kolkata student pre_university science Mathematics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

30 SREEJITA ROY roysreejita248@gmail.com noc23-
ma95

Measure Theoretic
Probability 2

20/BSCH/0205 +91 62918
92973

Kolkata student pre_university science Mathematics 3 Jul-Dec
2023

31 Tanisha Parbin shekhtanisha4@gmail.com noc23-
ag19

Food Oils And Fats :
Chemistry And
Technology

+91 98833
67200

Serampore student pre_university science B.Sc.
Medical/Life
Sciences

1 Jul-Dec
2023

32 Smrity Gupta smritygupta1@gmail.com noc23-
ma89

Mathematical
Methods And Its
Applications

21/BSCH/0061 +91 89105
41271

South 24
Parganas

student high_school science Mathematics 2 Jul-Dec
2023
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33 SOHINI
BHATTACHARJEE

sohinibhattacharjee33@gmail.com noc23-
ag15

Natural Resources
Management

22/BSCH/0159 +91 62890
17775

North 24
Parganas

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

34 SOHINI
BHATTACHARJEE

sohinibhattacharjee33@gmail.com noc23-
ar15

Introduction To Urban
Planning

22/BSCH/0159 +91 62890
17775

North 24
Parganas

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

35 SOHINI
BHATTACHARJEE

sohinibhattacharjee33@gmail.com noc23-
hs146

Body Language: Key
To Professional
Success

22/BSCH/0159 +91 62890
17775

North 24
Parganas

student pre_university arts_humanities Geography 1 Jul-Dec
2023

36 Somali Goswami somaligoswami85@gmail.com noc23-
hs136

Mathematics For
Economics - I

22/BSCH/0086 +91 96741
39504

Joka student pre_university arts_humanities Economics 1 Jul-Dec
2023

37 Somali Goswami somaligoswami85@gmail.com noc23-
mg92

Corporate Finance 22/BSCH/0086 +91 96741
39504

Joka student pre_university arts_humanities Economics 1 Jul-Dec
2023

38 SUCHETA GHOSH suchetaghosh60@gmail.com noc23-
ma89

Mathematical
Methods And Its
Applications

21/BSCH/0159 +91 89109
83431

24 Prgs
(South)

student pre_university science Mathematics 2 Jul-Dec
2023


